
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00032

04/01/2
020

CLINE, CAITLYN 
MARIE Plaintiff

CLINE, CAITLYN MARIE
vs. JONES, MATTHEW 
KYLE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00130

04/01/2
020

COTTON, WAYNE 
KEITH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COTTON, WAYNE 
KEITH

ASSAULT & BATTERY 
W/DANGEROUS WEAPON 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00131

04/01/2
020

JONES, KENNITH 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JONES, KENNITH 
WAYNE JR

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE-
AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00032

04/01/2
020

JONES, MATTHEW 
KYLE Defendant

CLINE, CAITLYN MARIE
vs. JONES, MATTHEW 
KYLE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MR-2020-
00004

04/01/2
020

MISC RECEIPTS-
APR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MISC RECEIPTS-APR

MISCELLANEOUS 
RECEIPTS

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMR++2000004
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMR++2000004
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000032
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000032
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000131
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000131
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000130
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000130
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000032
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000032
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

