Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2020- 00032	04/01/2 020	CLINE, CAITLYN MARIE Plaintiff	CLINE, CAITLYN MARIE vs. JONES, MATTHEW KYLE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00130	04/01/2 020	COTTON, WAYNE KEITH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COTTON, WAYNE KEITH	ASSAULT & BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00131	04/01/2 020	JONES, KENNITH WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, KENNITH WAYNE JR	BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE- AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2020- 00032	04/01/2 020	JONES, MATTHEW KYLE Defendant	CLINE, CAITLYN MARIE vs. JONES, MATTHEW KYLE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	MR-2020- 00004	04/01/2 020	MISC RECEIPTS- APR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC RECEIPTS-APR	MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS